
Jr Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 21.239 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $42.00 5

2 21.858 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $32.00 4

3 22.193 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $21.00 3

4 22.195 Lewis, Ellie Dually $11.00 2

5 22.27 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 1

No Time

Disqualified

0 20.252 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 20.255 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 20.389 Wray, Olivia Sly Docette $0.00 0

0 22.097 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 27.04 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 20.142 Champeau, John Jasta $77.00 5

2 20.728 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $58.00 4

3 20.931 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $39.00 3

4 21.198 Lewis, Dawn Rio $19.00 2

5 21.777 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 1

6 21.858 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0

2D

1 23.463 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $52.00 5

2 25.288 Clarida, Megan Spook $39.00 4

3 26.058 Halvorsen, Bailey Jolenes Harlan Doc $26.00 3

4 27.325 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $13.00 2

5 29.454 Tossey-Mann, Sherry Sylar $0.00 1

6 35.139 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

7 45.622 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Rigsby, Shayna Squirt $0.00 0

0 20.252 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 20.255 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $0.00 0

0 22.097 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 22.532 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

0 24.41 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

0 27.04 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

0 29.21 Wray, Olivia Sly Docette $0.00 0

0 35.053 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

0 38.233 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.065 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $148.00 5

2 13.068 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $117.00 4

3 13.108 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $95.00 3

4 13.168 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $74.00 2

5 13.198 Keip, Nora Buddy $53.00 1

6 13.208 Pethke, Brooke Causeyoutabefamous $42.00 0

7 13.213 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

8 13.275 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

9 13.299 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

10 13.325 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

11 13.413 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $0.00 0

12 13.428 Ivaska, Becca Sunny $0.00 0

13 13.437 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

14 13.522 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

15 13.547 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00 0

2D

1 13.591 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $127.00 5

2 13.623 Burandt, Kim Monte $100.00 4

3 13.648 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $82.00 3

4 13.729 Jerde, Breanna Pepto's Treasure $64.00 2

5 13.797 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $45.00 1

6 13.832 Heeren, Carrie Gmme Three Steps $36.00 0

7 13.845 Shireman, Amy Santana $0.00 0

8 13.853 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $0.00 0

9 13.856 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

10 13.918 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

11 13.93 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0

12 13.999 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

13 14.01 Cable, Victoria Patron $0.00 0

14 14.018 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

15 14.026 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

16 14.041 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

3D

1 14.1 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $85.00 5

2 14.13 Stringer, Nicole Shine On A Frenchie $67.00 4

3 14.137 Smith, Laurie Pie $55.00 3

4 14.161 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $42.00 2

5 14.169 Nice, Brittnay Texas Seis $30.00 1

6 14.281 Teigen, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $24.00 0

7 14.298 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

8 14.306 Schmeige, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

9 14.351 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

10 14.373 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

11 14.394 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0



12 14.399 Nice, Brittnay Blue Baron $0.00 0

13 14.405 Wedell, Katelynn Mystics San Peppy $0.00 0

14 14.465 Steiger, Sammy Sisco $0.00 0

15 14.506 Montoure, Libby Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00 0

16 14.537 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

17 14.551 Carr, Grace Six By Six $0.00 0

4D

1 14.586 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $64.00 5

2 14.606 Soik, Mary Skittles $50.00 4

3 14.671 Bultman, Autumn BiBi Juna $41.00 3

4 14.743 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $32.00 2

5 14.977 Hogan, Marissa Pico $23.00 1

6 15.04 Beech, Lindsey Journey $9.00 0

7 15.04 Wray, Olivia Sly Docette $9.00 0

8 15.09 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

9 15.148 Montoure, Kaylee Tip O' Freckles $0.00 0

10 15.173 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

11 15.237 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

12 15.288 Voss, Clara Dixie $0.00 0

13 15.294 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $0.00 0

14 15.386 Jerde, Breanna Hot ta fly $0.00 0

15 15.483 Caswell, Morgan Perks Of Buillion $0.00 0

16 15.597 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00 0

17 16.081 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

18 16.315 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

19 16.568 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

20 16.701 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

21 18.491 Ashby, Maridy Jazzy $0.00 0

22 18.501 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

23 20.311 Tossey-Mann, Sherry Sylar $0.00 0

24 20.988 White, Kassi Spotless $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified 0 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle

0 13.024 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00 0

0 13.059 White, Kassi Gypsy $0.00 0

0 13.186 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.283 Ihonde, Mohammed Flashin Sixes $0.00 0

0 13.317 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

0 13.481 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 0

0 13.519 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

0 13.661 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

0 13.68 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 13.929 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 13.973 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

0 14.026 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

0 14.446 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0



0 14.578 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

0 15.214 Cable, Victoria Cash $0.00 0

0 15.321 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

0 39.774 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $0.00 0

0 13.582 Campbell, Courtney ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00 0

0 $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sat

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.164 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $76.00 5

2 13.648 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $50.00 4

2D

1 13.856 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $38.00 5

2 13.999 MacNeil, Christine Chick $23.00 4

3 14.137 Smith, Laurie Pie $15.00 3

4 14.161 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 2

3D

1 14.353 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $25.00 5

2 14.506 Montoure, Libby Lenas Lopin Layne $15.00 4

3 14.537 Wortner, Patti Jet $10.00 3

4 15.129 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 2

5 15.237 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 1

6 15.821 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

7 16.017 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

8 16.13 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.317 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

0 13.481 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 0

0 13.929 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 13.739 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

0 14.064 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

0 14.446 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.976 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $83.00 5

2 13.108 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $62.00 4

3 13.168 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $42.00 3

4 13.176 Pethke, Brooke Causeyoutabefamous $21.00 2

5 13.213 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 1

6 13.299 Mandt, McKenzie Kitty Cat Chrome $0.00 0

7 13.437 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

2D

1 13.486 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $50.00 5

2 13.624 Wedell, Katelynn Mystics San Peppy $37.00 4

3 13.879 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $25.00 3

4 13.927 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $12.00 2

3D

1 14.027 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $33.00 5

2 14.151 Nice, Brittnay Texas Seis $25.00 4

3 14.19 Stringer, Nicole Shine On A Frenchie $17.00 3

4 14.268 Clarida, Megan Spook $8.00 2

5 14.28 Winkler, Lauren Indy $0.00 1

6 14.298 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

7 14.485 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $0.00 0

8 14.551 Carr, Grace Six By Six $0.00 0

9 15.185 Halvorsen, Bailey Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

10 15.428 Ashby, Maridy Jazzy $0.00 0

11 15.597 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00 0

12 18.749 Tossey-Mann, Sherry Sylar $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $0.00 0

0 12.804 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0

0 13.024 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00 0

0 13.186 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.519 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

0 13.755 Campbell, Courtney ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00 0

0 14.008 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 14.026 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

0 15.002 Hogan, Marissa Pico $0.00 0

0 15.578 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.068 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $66.00 5

2 13.325 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $49.00 4

3 13.413 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $33.00 0

4 13.547 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $16.00 3

2D

1 13.715 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $39.00 5

2 13.739 Lewis, Ellie Dually $29.00 4

3 13.781 Montoure, Kaylee Lenas Lopin Layne $20.00 3

4 13.918 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $10.00 2

5 13.93 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 1

6 14.041 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

3D

1 14.239 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $26.00 5

2 14.757 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $20.00 4

3 14.908 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $13.00 3

4 14.977 Montoure, Kaylee Tip O' Freckles $7.00 0

5 15.081 Pavlak, Averi Blue Barron $0.00 2

6 15.251 Dyreson, Ava Little Bit $0.00 1

7 15.288 Voss, Clara Dixie $0.00 0

8 16.073 Queckboerner, Lilly Jazz $0.00 0

9 16.315 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

10 16.376 Pahl, Rachel Woodrow $0.00 0

11 18.501 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 13.853 Campbell, Hailey Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 14.321 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 14.586 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $0.00 0

0 14.889 Schmeige, Elise Sonny $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.976 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $97.00 5

2 13.108 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $81.00 4

3 13.168 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $65.00 0

4 13.213 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $49.00 3

5 13.437 Harding, Kim Dually $32.00 2

2D

1 13.486 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $83.00 5

2 13.547 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $69.00 4

3 13.623 Burandt, Kim Monte $56.00 3

4 13.648 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $42.00 2

5 13.715 Kylee Rigsby Ringo $28.00 1

6 13.773 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

7 13.832 Heeren, Carrie Gmme Three Steps $0.00 0

8 13.845 Shireman, Amy Santana $0.00 0

9 13.856 Pipping, Carla Moondawg $0.00 0

10 13.918 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 0

3D

1

2 13.999 MacNeil, Christine Chick $56.00 5

3 14.041 Week, Annie Weeman $46.00 4

4 14.045 Clarida, Megan Spook $37.00 3

5 14.148 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $28.00 2

6 14.151 Nice, Brittnay Texas Seis $19.00 1

7 14.19 Stringer, Nicole Shine On A Frenchie $0.00 0

8 14.281 Teigen, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0

4D 14.409 Shireman, Amy Little Girl $0.00 0

1

2 14.485 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $42.00 5

3 14.537 Wortner, Patti Jet $35.00 4

4 14.621 Cable, Victoria Patron $28.00 3

5 14.69 Hogan, Marissa Pico $21.00 2

6 14.719 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $14.00 1

7 15.129 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

8 15.339 Pavlak, Averi Blue Barron $0.00 0

9 16.017 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

10 16.081 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

11 16.315 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0

12 16.333 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

13 18.102 Tossey-Mann, Sherry Sylar $0.00 0

14 18.501 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Riggins, Aubry Tequilla Frost $0.00 0

0 3.581 Queckboerner, Lilly Jazz $0.00 0



0 13.186 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $0.00 0

0 13.317 Pipping, Dennis LD Fast Leroy $0.00 0

0 13.481 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 0

0 13.519 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

0 13.71 Campbell, Hailey Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 13.755 Campbell, Courtney ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00 0

0 13.929 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

0 14.008 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

0 14.321 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 15.578 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0

0 19.555 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00 0

0 28.474 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.179 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $59.00 5

2 20.37 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $44.00 4

3 20.677 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $29.00 3

4 20.765 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $15.00 2

5 22.182 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 1

6 22.678 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

7 22.762 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

8 22.955 Lewis, Ellie Dually $0.00 0

9 23.508 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 0

10 24.86 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

11 30.9 Fobes, Payton Spur $0.00 0

12 31.596 Willson, Shay Tadita $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 27.497 Wilderman, Clair Hickory Kings Lena $0.00 0

0 41.911 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0



2-D Poles Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.179 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $87.00 5

2 19.918 Champeau, John Jasta $66.00 4

3 20.082 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $44.00 3

4 20.365 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $22.00 2

5 20.37 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00 1

6 20.563 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

7 20.677 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $0.00 0

8 20.907 Hauser, Camilla Rodeo $0.00 0

9 21.172 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

2D

1 21.927 Lewis, Dawn Rio $58.00 5

2 22.296 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $44.00 4

3 22.847 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $29.00 3

4 23.059 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $15.00 2

5 23.578 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 1

6 23.821 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

7 23.905 Beech, Lindsey Journey $0.00 0

8 24.456 Halvorsen, Bailey Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

9 26.14 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

10 26.405 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

11 28.825 Tossey-Mann, Sherry Sylar $0.00 0

12 36.235 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 21.508 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $0.00 0

0 21.602 Wilderman, Clair Lena $0.00 0

0 23.238 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

0 27.011 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

0 41.911 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0



IBRA 5-D Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.09 Keip, Nora Buddy $150.00 5

2 13.141 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $118.00 4

3 13.144 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $97.00 3

4 13.294 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $75.00 0

5 13.313 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $54.00 2

6 13.324 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $43.00 1

7 13.327 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

8 13.376 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Guy $0.00 0

9 13.477 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

10 13.482 Harding, Kim Dually $0.00 0

11 13.498 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

12 13.51 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $0.00 0

13 13.518 Ihonde, Mohammed Flashin Sixes $0.00 0

14 13.545 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $0.00 0

15 13.551 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 0

2D

1 13.6 Lewis, Ellie Dually $125.00 5

2 13.604 Cable, Victoria Hickory $98.00 4

3 13.619 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $80.00 3

4 13.672 Cable, Victoria Patron $63.00 0

5 13.732 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $45.00 2

6 13.75 Burandt, Kim Monte $36.00 1

7 13.769 Bevan, Stacy Dexter $0.00 0

8 13.781 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

9 13.821 Watson, Valerie Ally $0.00 0

10 13.824 Olson, Amanda Sheza Case $0.00 0

11 13.825 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

12 13.836 Moore- Miller, Jordan Red Rocket $0.00 0

13 13.848 Stringer, Nicole Shine On A Frenchie $0.00 0

14 13.856 Murdjeff, Ashley Leavin For Lincoln $0.00 0

15 13.891 Lewis, Dawn Rio $0.00 0

16 13.911 Moore- Miller, Jordan SF Go Big or Go Home $0.00 0

17 13.935 Wilderman, Clair Hickory Kings Lena $0.00 0

18 13.975 Reno, Maddie Verlace $0.00 0

19 14.023 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $0.00 0

20 14.038 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $0.00 0

3D

1 14.117 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $100.00 5

2 14.123 Reno, Maddie Amara $79.00 4

3 14.129 Nice, Brittnay Texas Seis $64.00 3

4 14.16 Wedell, Katelynn Mystics San Peppy $50.00 2

5 14.198 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $36.00 1

6 14.207 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $29.00 0

7 14.211 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0



8 14.272 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00 0

9 14.281 Caswell, Morgan Perks Of Buillion $0.00 0

10 14.281 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 0

11 14.351 Beech, Lindsey Journey $0.00 0

12 14.38 Teigen, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $0.00 0

13 14.388 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

14 14.39 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

15 14.4 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

16 14.435 Hauser, Camilla Rodeo $0.00 0

17 14.463 Asdigian, Stevie Moonshine $0.00 0

18 14.473 Week, Annie Weeman $0.00 0

19 14.473 Shireman, Amy Little Girl $0.00 0

20 14.501 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

21 14.503 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 0

22 14.518 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

23 14.527 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00 0

24 14.529 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

25 14.531 Montoure, Kaylee Tip O' Freckles $0.00 0

4D

1 14.591 Rochon, Shaydi Cash $75.00 5

2 14.619 Shireman, Amy Santana $59.00 4

3 14.777 Nice, Brittnay Blue Baron $48.00 0

4 14.789 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $38.00 3

5 14.81 Burrell, Rita BCreek McBreeze $27.00 2

6 14.889 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $21.00 1

7 14.908 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

8 14.92 Montoure, Libby Lenas Lopin Layne $0.00 0

9 14.99 Smith, Laurie Pie $0.00 0

10 15.071 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

5D

1 15.107 Carr, Grace Six By Six $50.00 5

2 15.124 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $39.00 4

3 15.181 Soukal, Jerry Azula $32.00 3

4 15.183 Voss, Clara Dixie $25.00 2

5 15.193 Merow, Melissia Johnny Meatballs $18.00 1

6 15.413 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $14.00 0

7 15.432 Dunphy, Heather Tornado $0.00 0

8 15.468 Wilderman, Clair A Spark of Pep $0.00 0

9 15.544 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $0.00 0

10 15.587 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

11 16.006 Halvorsen, Bailey Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

12 16.081 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

13 16.315 Asdigian, Stevie Leon $0.00 0

14 16.478 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

15 16.58 Errandi, Jessi Boozer $0.00 0

16 16.864 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

17 17.921 Tossey-Mann, Sherry Sylar $0.00 0



18 18.983 Willson, Shay Tadita $0.00 0

19 19.015 Bomor, Cody Tessa $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 2.264 Fobes, Payton Spur $0.00 0

0 13.14 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $0.00 0

0 13.215 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $0.00 0

0 13.342 Smedberg, Lori Hollywood $0.00 0

0 13.448 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $0.00 0

0 13.56 Campbell, Courtney ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00 0

0 13.642 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0

0 13.666 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 13.735 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

0 13.817 Murdjeff, Ashley Who Dat $0.00 0

0 14.078 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0

0 14.235 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $0.00 0

0 14.771 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0

0 14.827 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 15.001 Schmeige, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 15.105 Nelson, Shanon Captain Jack Sparrow $0.00 0

0 16.037 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 16.148 Hogan, Marissa Pico $0.00 0

0 24.081 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0



IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.329 Harvey, John Textme Atthree $63.00 5

2 13.545 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $38.00 4

3 13.668 Burandt, Kim Monte $25.00 3

4 13.732 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 2

5 13.781 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 1

6 13.821 Watson, Valerie Ally $0.00 0

7 13.825 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

2D

1 14.023 Merow, Melissia Just Push Play $38.00 5

2 14.038 Archbold, Jennifer Lookin So Sheik $23.00 4

3 14.152 Burrell, Rita BCreek McBreeze $15.00 3

4 14.281 Ferguson, Patti WoodUKnow $0.00 2

3D

1 14.92 Montoure, Libby Lenas Lopin Layne $25.00 5

2 14.99 Smith, Laurie Pie $15.00 4

3 15.413 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $10.00 3

4 16.324 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 2

5 17.228 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.543 Hagen, Karen Big E Smalls $0.00 0

0 14.827 Ott-Polzin, Shannon Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 15.703 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 16.037 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sun

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.865 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $88.00 5

2 13.144 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $66.00 4

3 13.166 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $44.00 3

4 13.313 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $22.00 2

5 13.327 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 1

2D

1 13.477 Champeau, John Jasta $53.00 5

2 13.482 Harding, Kim Dually $40.00 4

3 13.498 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $26.00 0

4 13.51 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $13.00 0

5 13.551 Lohman, Justine SWR Famous Indian $0.00 3

6 13.633 Nice, Brittnay Texas Seis $0.00 2

7 13.769 Bevan, Stacy Dexter $0.00 1

8 13.848 Stringer, Nicole Shine On A Frenchie $0.00 0

3D

1 13.87 Wedell, Katelynn Mystics San Peppy $35.00 5

2 14.008 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Guy $26.00 4

3 14.136 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $18.00 3

4 14.207 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $9.00 2

5 14.211 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 1

6 14.334 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

7 14.388 Loritz, Jolene Prince $0.00 0

8 14.527 Loritz, Jolene Cher $0.00 0

9 14.729 Hogan, Marissa Pico $0.00 0

10 14.889 Wagner, Rachel Little Red Frenchman $0.00 0

11 14.932 LePak, Amanda Cleo $0.00 0

12 15.107 Carr, Grace Six By Six $0.00 0

13 15.39 Soukal, Jerry Azula $0.00 0

14 15.438 Cable, Victoria Cash $0.00 0

15 15.679 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $0.00 0

16 16.006 Halvorsen, Bailey Jolenes Harlan Doc $0.00 0

17 16.039 Pieczynski, Jordan Prince of Luck $0.00 0

18 18.82 Tossey-Mann, Sherry Sylar $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.924 Campbell, Courtney ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00 0

0 13.968 Winkler, Lauren Indy $0.00 0

0 14.083 Doll, Kelly Smokin Summer Cash $0.00 0

0 20.784 Clarida, Megan Spook $0.00 0



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.141 Beech, Lindsey Breathin Firewater $73.00 5

2 13.294 Beech, Lindsey Imadirtyfirefighter $55.00 0

3 13.324 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $37.00 4

4 13.619 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $18.00 3

2D

1 13.935 Wilderman, Clair Hickory Kings Lena $55.00 5

2 14.049 Kreyer, Kelsey Perked Up Guy $33.00 4

3 14.117 Gray, Amanda L. Dusty $22.00 3

3D

1 14.204 Campbell, Hailey Gold N Red Breeze $29.00 5

2 14.312 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $22.00 4

3 14.329 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $15.00 3

4 14.473 Week, Annie Weeman $7.00 2

5 14.488 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 1

6 14.531 Montoure, Kaylee Tip O' Freckles $0.00 0

7 14.908 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00 0

8 15.099 Pavlak, Averi Blue Barron $0.00 0

9 15.183 Voss, Clara Dixie $0.00 0

10 15.468 Wilderman, Clair A Spark of Pep $0.00 0

11 15.499 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

12 16.081 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

13 16.767 Errandi, Jessi Boozer $0.00 0

14 17.82 Pahl, Rachel Woodrow $0.00 0

15 18.85 Willson, Shay Tadita $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.666 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00 0

0 13.768 Wagner, Elizabeth Sawyer $0.00 0

0 13.887 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

0 14.131 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 15.001 Schmeige, Elise Sonny $0.00 0

0 15.293 Wagner, Emma Bruno $0.00 0

0 24.081 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0



2nd 4D

1D

1 12.865 Campbell, Courtney WagerOnAsharpwarbar $104.00 5

2 13.144 Halvorsen, Bailey Maknwhoopie $87.00 4

3 13.166 Rochon, Shaydi Mighty $70.00 3

4 13.198 Hambley, Jolene Steelin Firewater $52.00 2

5 13.313 Olson, Amanda Ima Special Moonfire $35.00 1

6 13.324 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Speedy B Cajo $0.00 0

7 13.327 Tyk, Kristen Bar D Snooktese $0.00 0

2D

1 13.477 Champeau, John Jasta $90.00 5

2 13.482 Harding, Kim Dually $75.00 4

3 13.545 Kalish, Donna Chasin Perks $60.00 3

4 13.619 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $45.00 2

5 13.633 Nice, Brittnay Texas Seis $30.00 1

6 13.732 Albrecht, Sue Whata Smilin Leo $0.00 0

7 13.75 Burandt, Kim Monte $0.00 0

8 13.781 Wortner, Patti Jet $0.00 0

9 13.783 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Fame $0.00 0

10 13.825 Mommerts, Brenda Bar Mac Attack $0.00 0

11 13.848 Stringer, Nicole Shine On A Frenchie $0.00 0

3D

1 13.916 Reno, Maddie Amara $60.00 5

2 13.935 Wilderman, Clair Hickory Kings Lena $50.00 4

3 13.95 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $40.00 3

4 13.968 Gomoll, Jenni Aruba $30.00 2

5 14.008 Hambley, Jolene Sparks Fly Guy $20.00 0

6 14.207 Johnson, Brea Jus Gettin It Done Again $0.00 1

7 14.211 Trzebiatowski, Molly Chief $0.00 0

8 14.334 Tyk, Kristen Stepping Pretty $0.00 0

4D

1 14.38 Teigen, Kollie MP IM Sunny Side Up $45.00 5

2 14.413 Hogan, Marissa Pico $37.00 4

3 14.473 Week, Annie Weeman $30.00 3

4 14.685 Clarida, Megan Spook $22.00 2

5 15.107 Carr, Grace Six By Six $15.00 1

6 15.333 Pavlak, Averi Blue Barron $0.00 0

7 15.413 Soik, Mary Manors Lil Supernick $0.00 0

8 15.439 Soukal, Jerry Azula $0.00 0

9 15.468 Wilderman, Clair A Spark of Pep $0.00 0

10 15.499 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00 0

11 15.679 LePak, Amanda Iris Pilotos Flash $0.00 0

12 15.698 Potgieter, Lisa Henry $0.00 0

13 16.081 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Famous Dark Knight $0.00 0

14 16.769 Errandi, Jessi Boozer $0.00 0

15 17.634 Potgieter, Lisa Chaos $0.00 0

16 18.964 Willson, Shay Tadita $0.00 0



17 19.054 Tossey-Mann, Sherry Sylar $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.642 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0

0 13.887 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $0.00 0

0 13.924 Campbell, Courtney ASharpMoneyMaker $0.00 0

0 13.946 Reno, Maddie Verlace $0.00 0

0 14.096 Shireman, Amy Santana $0.00 0

0 14.131 Burke, Mac Peppy Sky Twist $0.00 0

0 14.277 Campbell, Hailey Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

0 15.703 Soik, Mary Skittles $0.00 0

0 16.037 MacNeil, Christine Chick $0.00 0

0 18.113 Pahl, Rachel Woodrow $0.00 0

0 24.081 Harvey, Ryan Cleo $0.00 0




